CONFIDENTIAL
Suggested List Price No. 124
For Commercial Food Waste Disposing Systems
Effective January 1, 2024
Replaces Suggested List Price No. 123, Dated July 1, 2023
n	 PRODUCT INFORMATION:
	 1-800-821-3136    816-363-1030
	 Email: info@salvajor.com

n FLOW CONTROL
n FIXED NOZZLE, ½”
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
200 - SA - 6 ½ - MSS - 208V - 3 PHASE
For Short Top Housing designate SA-S
Reduces overall height 3 ½”. Does not include water inlet.
3 HP and 5 HP only
Add 23 lbs.Add 22 lbs.Add 21 lbs.Add 16 lbs. Add 17 lbs.Add 8 lbs. Add 9 lbs. Add 27 lbs.
Includes
Operator Sensor
100-SA
1 HP
88 lbs.
200-SA
2 HP
92 lbs.
300-SA
3 HP
106 lbs.
500-SA
5 HP
112 lbs.
	 $4,044 		  $4,474 		  $4,390 		  $4,820 		  $5,400 		  $6,868 		  $7,298 		  $7,662
P	 $4,272 	 P	 $4,702 	 P	 $4,618 	 P	 $5,050 	 P	 $5,628 	 P	 $7,096 	 P	 $7,528 	 P	 $7,890
PP	 $4,612 	 PP	 $5,044 	 PP	$4,960 	 PP	$5,390 	 PP	 $5,970 	 PP	 $7,438 	 PP	 $7,868 	 PP	 $8,230
	 $5,284 		  $5,716 		  $5,646 		  $6,076 		  $6,810 		  $8,040 		  $8,468 		  $8,838
P	 $5,514 	 P	 $5,944 	 P	 $5,876 	 P	 $6,306 	 P	 $7,038 	 P	 $8,268 	 P	 $8,700 	 P	 $9,066
PP	 $5,854 	 PP	 $6,284 	 PP	$6,214 	 PP	$6,646 	 PP	 $7,378 	 PP	 $8,608 	 PP	  $9,038 	 PP	 $9,406
	 $6,498 		  $6,928 		  $6,850 		  $7,278 		  $7,948 		  $9,294 		  $9,724 		  $10,092
P	 $6,728 	 P	 $7,158 	 P	 $7,078 	 P	 $7,508 	 P	 $8,176 	 P	 $9,522 	 P	 $9,952 	 P	 $10,320
PP	 $7,068 	 PP	 $7,496 	 PP	$7,418 	 PP	$7,846 	 PP	 $8,516 	 PP	 $9,862 	 PP	$10,294 	 PP	$10,660
	 $8,566 		  $8,996 		  $8,946 		  $9,378 		  $10,132 		  $11,360 		  $11,790 		  $12,152
P	 $8,796 	 P	 $9,226 	 P	 $9,178 	 P	 $9,606 	 P	 $10,360 	 P	 $11,588 	 P	 $12,020 	 P	 $12,380
PP	 $9,136 	 PP	 $9,564 	 PP	$9,516 	 PP	$9,946 	 PP	$10,700 	 PP	 $11,928 	 PP	$12,360 	 PP	$12,720
Designate DISPOSER MODEL, COLLAR SIZE
(3 ½" or 6 ½"), CONTROL, ONE OPERATING
VOLTAGE and PHASE when ordering.
Accessories on back page.
Add 2 lbs. for P-Type Control Panel: Mounted solenoid valve and flow control.
Add 3lbs. for PP-Type Control Panel: Mounted solenoid valve, flow control and pressure switch.
Designate DISPOSER MODEL, CONE SIZE
(12", 15", or 18"), CONTROL, ONE OPERAT-
ING VOLTAGE and PHASE when ordering.
DISPOSER ASSEMBLIES
MSS MSS-LD MRSS MRSS-LD ARSS-2 ARSS ARSS-LD WSP
	 CA Assembly with Disposer, Cone and Control
Add 23 lbs.Add 22 lbs.Add 21 lbs.Add 16 lbs. Add 17 lbs.Add 8 lbs. Add 9 lbs. Add 27 lbs.
Includes
Operator Sensor
100-CA
1 HP
97 lbs.
200-CA
2 HP
101 lbs.
300-CA
3 HP
115 lbs.
500-CA
5 HP
121 lbs.
EQUIPMENT FURNISHED:
n DISPOSER
n DISPOSER CONTROL
n CONE
n SCRAP RING
n FLOW CONTROL
12" CONE 15" CONE 18" CONE
n VACUUM BREAKER, ½”
n SOLENOID VALVE, ½”
n FIXED NOZZLE, ½”
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
300 - CA - 18 - ARSS - 460V - 3 PHASE